Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

7/24/2017 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2017 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking
MP9518GJ-xxxx** TSOT23-6
See Below
MP9518GJS-xxxx** TSOT23-6-SL
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP MP9518GJS–Z).
** “xxxx” is the configuration code identifier for operating current limit, soft on/off, PLL disable, and RD/FG options.
For the default case, the number is “0000”. Each “x” can have a hexadecimal value between 0 and F. Please work
with an MPS FAE to create this unique “xxxx” code. The standard product versions are listed below:
1.  MP9518GJS-0000: Default setting
2.  MP9518GJS-0001: 1.2A current limit version
3.  MP9518GJS-0002: 1.2A current limit and RD output version
4.  MP9518GJS-0003: 1.2A current limit, soft on/off, and PLL disable version
TOP MARKING (MP9518GJ)
AUG: Product code of MP9518GJ
Y: Year code
TOP MARKING (MP9518GJS)